
Highland Park Track Meet Line-Up:  
Section 6AAA True Team @ Mounds View 

Tuesday, May 10, 2022 | 3:45-8:00pm 
Bus leaves @ 1:45 

 
Number of entries per event: 3 individuals / 1 relay 
Link to Meet Info & Time Schedule: click here 
Teams competing: Edina, Minneapolis Southwest, Minneapolis Washburn, Mounds View, North St. Paul, 
Roseville, St. Louis Park, St. Paul Central 

 
Event 

 
Girls Boys 

4x800 Grace Lewis-Mosher / Ingrid Haaland / 
Chloe Koch / Amelie Isom 
 

Charlie Service / Gavin Roberts / Mason 
Deegan / Mateo Meza-Melendez 

100/110 HH Ana Mendoza 
Yao Buchl 
Carrie Galligan (?) 
 

Ayden Davis-Barth 
Isaiah Voges 
Wesley Norquist 
 

100 Ava Arredondo 
Latrese Johnson 
Clara Paleen 
 

Terez McDaniel-Vaughn 
Tommy Armstrong 
Shawon Easley 

4x200 Ellery Merriam / Latrese Johnson / Ellie 
Pundsack / Grace Little 
 
Alt: Greta Goodspeed, Aurelia Parranto 

Brouke Brookins / Terez McDaniel-Vaughn 
/ Sam Schlukebier / Gospel Simon 
 
Alt: Shawon Easley, Tommy Armstrong 
 

1600 Molly Moening 
Luna Scorzelli 
Delia Johnson 
 

Davis Isom 
Max Reemtsma 
Lance Georgeson 
 

4x100 Latrese Johnson / Greta Goodspeed / Clara 
Paleen / Ava Arredondo 
 
Alt: Grace Little, Aurelia Parranto 
 

Sam Schlukebier / Terez McDaniel-Vaughn  
/ Tommy Armstrong / Shawon Easley 
 
Alt: Melvin Mensah 
 

400 Ellie Moore 
Aurelia Parranto 
Madeleine Klevay 
 

Dylan Moreno 
Charlie Service 
Brouke Brookins 

300 LH Ana Mendoza 
Zoe Moore 
Yao Buchl 
 

Ayden Davis-Barth 
Isaiah Voges 
Wesley Norquist 

800 Ellie Moore 
Delia Johnson 
Sam Palm 
 

Lance Georgeson 
Gavin Roberts 
Alex Pfankuch 
 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Ukj7dGEkQ1IOkn_JW3dIJPYBdgf6vaxW/view?usp=sharing


200 Ava Arredondo 
Ellery Merriam 
Clara Paleen 
 

Sam Schlukebier 
Shawon Easley 
Melvin Mensah 

3200 Molly Moening 
Luna Scorzelli 
Ziva Westreich 
 

Mateo Meza-Melendez 
Habtamu Abide 
Ben Martin 
 

4x400 Ellie Moore / Delia Johnson / Madeleine 
Klevay / Zoe Moore 
 
Alt: Aurelia Parranto 
 

Brouke Brookins / Isaiah Voges / Dylan 
Moreno / Charlie Service 
 
Alt: Ayden Davis-Barth 
 

High Annabelle Gifford 
Mila Hart (?) 
 

Dylan Moreno 
Wesley Norquist 
Ishmael Powell 
 

Long  Carrie Galligan 
La’Mya Menifee 
Ellery Merriam 
 

Gospel Simon 
Dylan Moreno 
Jayden Montez Ishmael or Wesley??? 

Triple Nuria Rodriguez-Foster 
Sam Palm 
Ana Mendoza 
 

Ayden Davis-Barth 
Monaire Vaughn 
Mustafa Ahmadad 

Shot Matilda Chowen 
Mia Azocar 
 

Benny Waud 
Eli Rademacher 
Liam Hefferan 
 

Discus Carrie Galligan 
Emily Rademacher 
Mia Azocar 
 

Eli Rademacher 
Liam Alme 
Dylan Moore 
 

 


